



\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **RC.REV. 187/2022**
MUSTOJABUDDIN

.....Petitioner
Through: Mr. S.S. Nizami, Adv.

versus

**MOHD. IBRAHIM NOW DECEASED REPRESENTED
THROUGH HIS LEGAL HEIRS & ORS.**
.....Respondent
Through: None.

**CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) BHAWANI SHARMA**

% **ORDER**
03.02.2026

List this matter along with matter RC.REV. 180/2022,
RC.REV. 181/2022, RC.REV.183/2022 and RC.REV. 185/2022 on
18.05.2026.

**BHAWANI SHARMA
JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

FEBRUARY 3, 2026/yo